
 

 

 

 

 

 

Testing Schedules 

West Valley College Assessment Center 
Located in the Tutorial Center 

Offering Reading, English and Math tests. 
Open Monday through Thursday 

Arrive at 1:30 PM or 3:00 PM 

Math and English/Reading 

Date English Math Room 

Tuesday, August 23 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Fox 120
 

Thursday, August 25 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Fox 120
 

Wednesday, August 31 2:30 PM 4:00 PM LA 10
 

Tuesday, September 6 2:30 PM 4:00 PM LA 10
 

ESL (English As A Second Language) 

Date Time Room 

Tuesday, August 23 6:30 PM LA 10
 

Wednesday, August 31 6:30 PM LA 10
 

Wednesday, December 7 2:30 PM Fox 120
 

Monday, January 9 2:30 PM Fox 120
 

Thursday, January 26 2:30 PM Fox 120
 

Ability to Benefit Test 

Date Time Room 

Friday, September 9 9:00 AM BU 6
 

Friday, September 23 9:00 AM BU 6
 

Friday, October 7 9:00 AM BU 6
 

Friday, October 21 9:00 AM BU 6
 

Friday, November 4 9:00 AM BU 6
 

BU 6
 Friday, November 18 9:00 AM 

BU 6
 Friday, December 2 9:00 AM 




